Department

Johnson County Sheriff Dept
Constables of Johnson County
Johnson County ESD
Ambulance Service Providers
Corrections Officers

City of Burleson Police

City of Burleson Fire

City of Cleburne Police

City of Cleburne Fire
City of Joshua Police

City of Joshua Fire

City of Keene Police

City of Alvarado Police

City of Alvarado Fire

City of Godley Police

City of Grandview Police

City of Rio Vista Police

City of Venus Police

City of Cresson Police

City of Mansfield Police

City of Mansfield Fire

DPS of Johnson County

DPS of Somervell County
Texas Rangers of Johnson County
Game Wardens of Johnson County
STOP Task Force

Auto Theft Task Force

TABC

Somervell County Sheriff's Dept
Somerrvell County Fire Dept
Glen Rose Police

Total

2013

93
12
345
12
203
57
35
55
55
14
30
12
16
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2014

100
12
344
12
336
61
35
55
53
17
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2015

100
12
350
12
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63
37
59
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2016

101
12
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200
63
42
59
54
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2017

103
12
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61
42
61
55
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2018

115
12
350
12
236
62
50
61
59
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